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H 4903 General Bill, By Cobb-Hunter, Harrell and Richardson
Similar (S 0821, H 4976)
Summary: Breast cancer awareness special license plates
A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING ARTICLE 74 TO CHAPTER 3,
TITLE 56 SO AS TO PROVIDE FOR "BREAST CANCER AWARENESS" SPECIAL LICENSE PLATES.

03/04/04
03/04/04
03/17/04
04/01/04
04/14/04
04/14/04
04/15/04
04/15/04
04/15/04
05/25/04
05/25/04
05/27/04
05/27/04
05/27/04
05/28/04
06/02/04
06/02/04

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-73

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-73
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Harrell

Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-13
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Richardson

Read second time HJ-20

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-17

Introduced and read first time SJ-8

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-8

Polled out of committee Transportation SJ-16

Committee report: Favorable Transportation SJ-16

Amended SJ-283

Read second time SJ-283

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-283
Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-2
Senate amendment amended HJ-11

Returned to Senate with amendments HJ-15
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