South Carolina Legislature

April 25, 2024, 09:54:07 am

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H 4903 General Bill, By Cobb-Hunter, Harrell and Richardson

Similar (S 0821, H 4976)

Summary: Breast cancer awareness special license plates

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING ARTICLE 74 TO CHAPTER 3,

TITLE 56 SO AS TO PROVIDE FOR "BREAST CANCER AWARENESS" SPECIAL LICENSE PLATES.

03/04/04	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-73
03/04/04	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-73
03/17/04	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Harrell
04/01/04	House	Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-13
04/14/04	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Richardson
04/14/04	House	Read second time HJ-20
04/15/04	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-17
04/15/04	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-8
04/15/04	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-8
05/25/04	Senate	Polled out of committee Transportation SJ-16
05/25/04	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Transportation SJ-16
05/27/04	Senate	Amended SJ-283
05/27/04	Senate	Read second time SJ-283
05/27/04	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-283
05/28/04	Senate	Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-2
06/02/04	House	Senate amendment amended HJ-11
06/02/04	House	Returned to Senate with amendments HJ-15